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Plan Holders List  
Owner: Fruitport Charter Township 

Project Title: East Cleveland Avenue Water Main Extension 

Project # 2230496 Bid Date & Time: April 30, 2024 at 10:00 am 

Engineer: Richard Taglione, P.E. Engineer’s Estimate:  

Addenda #:  

Please Note: If you download any bid documents and decide not to bid the project, please notify us,  
and we will remove you from the Plan Holders List. 

Contractor Contact Information 

Company: West Michigan Dirt Works Phone: 231-788-0600 

Contact: Rob Lyttle Fax: 231-788-0601 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: rob@wmdirtworks.com 
    
Company: Tiles Excavating, Inc. Phone: 616-846-6500 

Contact: Jon Tiles Fax: 616-846-6282 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: jontiles@sbcglobal.net 
    
Company: Terra Contractors Phone: 231-755-4450 

Contact: Scott Drier Fax: 231-755-4457 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: scott@team-terra.com 
    
Company: Rieth-Riley Construction Co. Phone: 616-248-0920 

Contact: Al Rhodes Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: arhodes@rieth-riley.com 
    
Company: McCormick Sand, Inc. Phone: 231-766-0466 

Contact: Sarah McCormick Fax: 231-766-5162 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: estimating@mccormicksand.com 
    
Company: JETT Pump & Valve Phone: 248-673-2530 

Contact: Jennifer Greene Fax: 248-673-2574 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: sales@jettpump.com 
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Contractor Contact Information 

Company: ISCO Industries Inc. Phone: 502-386-0544 

Contact: Trip Weck Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: trip.weck@isco-pipe.com 
    
Company: Dan’s Excavating Service, Inc. Phone: 231-834-3444 

Contact: Dirk Hoekstra Fax: 231-824-0441 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: dirk@DansExcavatingServices.com 
    
Company: CL Trucking & Excavating LLC Phone: 616-527-9352 

Contact: John Lepien Fax: 616-527-8424 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: jlepien@clte.net 
    
Company: Jackson-Merkey Contractors Phone: 231-728-9344 

Contact: Nick Ginsberg Fax: 231-726-2060 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: nginsberg@jackson-merkey.com 
    
Company: Accurate Excavators, LLC Phone: 231-766-0557 

Contact: Roger Jourden Fax: 231-766-0558 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: rjourden@accurateexcavators.com 
    
Company: Diversco Construction Co. Inc. Phone: 616-458-6379 

Contact: Mark Robinson Fax: 616-458-6467 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: mark@diverscoconst.com 
    
Company: L&O Construction LLC Phone: 616-430-4405 

Contact: Mike Wilson Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: mikewlandoconstruct@gmail.com 
    
Company: Red Line Excavating Phone: 616-437-1378 

Contact: Mike Myer Fax: 616-688-5028 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: mike@redlineexc.com 
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Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Weick Bros Inc Phone: 269-793-0221 

Contact: Gary Weick Fax: 269-793-7330 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Weick@att.net 
    
Company: McGuirk Sand & Gravel Phone: 989-772-1309 

Contact: Trevor McGuirk Fax: 989-506-9665 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: trevor@mcguirksand.com 
    
Company: Milbocker & Sons, Inc. Phone: 269-673-2195 

Contact: Kyle Ellis Fax: 269-673-3144 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: kellis@milbocker.com 
    
Company: Schippers Excavating, Inc. Phone: 616-895-4119 

Contact: Trevor Moelker Fax: 616-895-9356 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: tmoelker@schippersexcavating.com 
    
Company: Wadel Stabilization Phone: 231-873-4006 

Contact: Brian DeLong Fax: 231-873-7300 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: bdelong@wadels.com 
    
Company: Kamminga & Roodvoets Phone: 616-949-0800 

Contact: Karl Klynstra Fax: 616-949-1894 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: klynska@kandrinc.com 
    
Company: Montgomery Excavating LLC Phone: 269-908-9510 

Contact: Russ Surface Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: montgomeryexc@outlook.com 
    
Company: Northern Pipeline Contractors, Inc. Phone: 616-842-4614 

Contact: Clarence Bierman Fax: 616-842-8810 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: northernpc@att.net 

 
 
 
 



 

page 4 of 4 S:\2023\2230496 Fruitport Charter Township\CDS\plan holders 2024-04 E Cleveland Ave.docx 

Contractor Contact Information 

Company: White Lake Excavating Phone: 231-894-6918 

Contact: Craig Beishuizen Fax: 231-894-6374 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: craigwle@hotmail.com 
    
Company: Schmidt Bros Excavating Phone: 616-846-5817 

Contact: Joe Cech Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: joe@schmidtbros.net 
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  

 


